
Ref : 432

HANDBORSTEL 1/2TALON - KUNSTSTOF -



Barcode

Stuks / Box

Grondstof

Vezellengte

Steelhouder / Ø Stokgat

Box Lengte

Box Breedte

Box Hoogte

Artikel Hoogte

Artikel Breedte

Artikel Lengte

Intrastat Code

Land van oorsprong

Artikel Gewicht

Box Gewicht Netto

Box Gewicht Bruto

Technische Fiche

Artikel

 1,89kg

 1,80kg

 90mm

 350mm

 520mm

 0,18kg

 70mm

 50mm

 345mm

 10

BELGIUM

96039091

 42

ZWARTE CHUNGKING 2 1/4

5413178291302

432


